Register for the 11th Annual
“Shoot for the PAC”

Tuesday, October 25th, 2022

Minnesota Horse & Hunt Club, Prior Lake
2920 220th St E, Prior Lake, MN, 55372

Registration Deadline: September 16, 2022
ALL SKILL LEVELS WELCOME!

SCHEDULE

Shooter #1 (Team Captain): Youth Cost
3:30 PM - Sign in Dennis Diessner $
4 PM - Sporting Clay Competition Firm & Email address:
° Check

6 PM - Drinks, Dinner & Awards

Kraus-Anderson Insurance, ddiessner@kainsurance.com

Shells available for purchase in Shooter #2: Youth Cost
club house. Sorel Johnson $
Firm & Email address:

Check
PRI CING Kraus-Anderson Insurance, sjohnson@kainsurance.com
$600: Team of 4 Shooters Shooter #3: Youth  Cost
$175: Individual Adult Shooter o lzesiizg $
$125: Individual Youth Shooter* Firm & Email address: Check

Kraus Anderson Insurance, jdiessner@kainsurance.com
Includes 75 clays, beverages &

di Shooter #4: Youth Cost
mner
Taylor Bohman $
Firm & Email address:
*Youth Shooters must be Check

between the ages of 12-17 Kraus Anderson Insurance, tbohman@kainsurance.com

and have a Firearms
Payment must be made by personal check or by personal credit card via Paypal.

Safety Certification.
Mail personal checks to: Click here to or visit this page to make
ACEC/MN PAC a credit card payment via Paypal:
10201 Wayzata Blvd, Suite 240, https://www.acecmn.org/acecmnpac/
Minnetontka, MN, 55305

c Questions? Contact John Krapek at john@acecmn.org or
MlnneSOtd Jon Curry at jcurry@acecmn.org

Campaign Fund HORSE & HUNT
CLUB

AC E C ' All Proceeds support the ACEC/MN Campaign Fund. MINNESOTA
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